= Redwood Coast Regional Center

Respecting Choice in the Redwood Community

"\/

RCDSC Board of Directors
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

Friday, December 12, 2025 at 3:00pm

BY ZOOM:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83107273505?pwd=IYK3x5fJimy0zVcuHbPmMFRxKIUid5E.1

Phone In; 669-900-6833
Meeting ID: 831 0727 3505
Passcode: 141577

AGENDA

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

CPP/CRDP Contract Changes — Heather Odle

DDS Directive/BOD Review of 2026 Contracts Over $250K — Heather Odle

Potential New Board Members — Mike Sawyer

Board Meeting Procedures - Mike Sawyer

Board Email Procedures - Mike Sawyer

Close the Meeting

(3:00pm)

(3:02pm)

(3:05pm)

(3:20pm)

(3:35pm)

(3:40pm)

(3:50pm)

(4:00pm)


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83107273505?pwd=lYK3x5fJlmy0zVcuHbPmFRxKIUid5E.1

