

# Redwood Coast Regional Center

Respecting Choice in the Redwood Community

### **RCDSC Board of Directors**

## **EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING**

Friday, December 12, 2025 at 3:00pm

### BY ZOOM:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83107273505?pwd=IYK3x5fJlmy0zVcuHbPmFRxKIUid5E.1

Phone In: 669-900-6833 Meeting ID: 831 0727 3505 Passcode: 141577

## **AGENDA**

ACLINDA			
1.	_<	Call to Order	(3:00pm)
2.		Approval of Agenda	(3:02pm)
3.		CPP/CRDP Contract Changes – Heather Odle	(3:05pm)
4.		DDS Directive/BOD Review of 2026 Contracts Over \$250K – Heather Odle	(3:20pm)
5.		Potential New Board Members – Mike Sawyer	(3:35pm)
6.		Board Meeting Procedures - Mike Sawyer	(3:40pm)
7.		Board Email Procedures - Mike Sawyer	(3:50pm)
14.	<u> </u>	Close the Meeting	(4:00pm)